High Port Density Optical Switch Family
for VIAVI RFTS Solutions
Enable High Capacity Remote Fiber Testing
Data Sheet
The high port density optical switch family is
optimized for remote fiber testing of networks
with high fiber count cables or many FTTP service
points such as PON and DAA/ DWDM networks. The

Repeatability - 0.05 dB to + 0.05 dB
Durability 2.5 Billion cycles
Connector Type Common port: LC/APC
Output ports: LC/APC (36), MPO-12 male (48/96/144/192)
Specifications - (typical at 25°C)
viavisolutions.com
highportdensity-ds-fop-nse-ae
30191199 901 0723
Contact Us   +1 844 GO VIAVI  |  (+1 844 468 4284)
To reach the VIAVI office nearest you, visit viavisolutions.com/contact
© 2025 VIAVI Solutions Inc.
Product specifications and descriptions in this document are subject to change without notice.
Patented as described at viavisolutions.com/patents
Data Sheet
Description Part Number
High Density Optical switch 36 ports LCAPC Connectors    E9H-X36LCAPC
High Density Optical Switch of 48 ports MPO-12 Connectors E9H-X48MPO
MPO Connector locker for UOS 48 ports MPO bloc E9H-MPO48-LOCK
High Density Optical Switch of 96 ports MPO-12 Connectors E9H-X96MPO
MPO Connector locker for UOS 96 ports MPO bloc E9H-MPO96-LOCK
High Density Optical Switch of 144 ports MPO-12 Connectors E9H-X144MPO
High Density Optical Switch of 192 ports MPO-12 Connectors E9H-X192MPO
Initial Config. with 48 ports for 96 ports High Density Optical switch E9H-X96MPO-PAYG
Initial Config. with 72 ports for 144 ports High Density Optical switch E9H-X144MPO-PAYG
Initial Config. with 96 ports for 192 ports High Density Optical switch E9H-X192MPO-PAYG
Additional 12 ports switch for 96/144/192 ports High Density Optical switch E9H-XMOD12-PAYG
SW Lic. for adding 12 ports to 96/144/192 ports High Density Optical switch E9H-XMOD12-PAYG-UPG
Specifications - (typical at 25°C) continued